Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of Jan 8

$32,081,199.78
$28,805,756.19
$6,410.00
$34,542.52
$3,303,576.11
$1,816,966.86
$1,486,609.25
1,099

$58,503,585.66
$53,074,225.85
$18,398.00
$5,410,961.81
$2,976,029.00
$2,434,932.81
2,076

$90,584,785.44
$81,879,982.04
$24,808.00
$34,542.52
$8,714,537.92
$4,792,995.86
$3,921,542.06
3,175

January 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$66,970,652.88
$60,177,962.11
$6,410.00
$34,542.52
$6,820,823.29
$3,751,452.81
$3,069,370.48

$120,631,245.50
$109,889,060.05
$18,398.00
$10,723,787.45
$5,898,083.10
$4,825,704.35

$187,601,898.38
$170,067,022.16
$24,808.00
$34,542.52
$17,544,610.74
$9,649,535.91
$7,895,074.83

$66,970,652.88
$60,177,962.11
$6,410.00
$34,542.52
$6,820,823.29
$3,751,452.81
$3,069,370.48

$120,631,245.50
$109,889,060.05
$18,398.00
$10,723,787.45
$5,898,083.10
$4,825,704.35

$187,601,898.38
$170,067,022.16
$24,808.00
$34,542.52
$17,544,610.74
$9,649,535.91
$7,895,074.83

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Accout adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports
through the Central Computer System.

- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
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