



## **Gaming Revenues**

	Week of Jan 8	January 2007 Month-to-Date	2007 Year-to-Date
Mohegan Sun			
Wagers	\$32,081,199.78	\$66,970,652.88	\$66,970,652.88
Payouts	\$28,805,756.19	\$60,177,962.11	\$60,177,962.11
Promotional Plays	\$6,410.00	\$6,410.00	\$6,410.00
Adjustments	\$34,542.52	\$34,542.52	\$34,542.52
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$3,303,576.11	\$6,820,823.29	\$6,820,823.29
Tax (55%)	\$1,816,966.86	\$3,751,452.81	\$3,751,452.81
Operator Share (45%)	\$1,486,609.25	\$3,069,370.48	\$3,069,370.48
Authorized Slot Machines	1,099	. , ,	. , ,
	,		
Philadelphia Park			
Wagers	\$58,503,585.66	\$120,631,245.50	\$120,631,245.50
Payouts	\$53,074,225.85	\$109,889,060.05	\$109,889,060.05
Promotional Plays	\$18,398.00	\$18,398.00	\$18,398.00
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$5,410,961.81	\$10,723,787.45	\$10,723,787.45
Tax (55%)	\$2,976,029.00	\$5,898,083.10	\$5,898,083.10
Operator Share (45%)	\$2,434,932.81	\$4,825,704.35	\$4,825,704.35
Authorized Slot Machines	2,076		
Total			
Wagers	\$90,584,785.44	\$187,601,898.38	\$187,601,898.38
Payouts	\$81,879,982.04	\$170,067,022.16	\$170,067,022.16
Promotional Plays	\$24,808.00	\$24,808.00	\$24,808.00
Adjustments	\$34,542.52	\$34,542.52	\$34,542.52
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$8,714,537.92	\$17,544,610.74	\$17,544,610.74
Tax (55%)	\$4,792,995.86	\$9,649,535.91	\$9,649,535.91
Operator Share (45%)	\$3,921,542.06	\$7,895,074.83	\$7,895,074.83
Authorized Slot Machines	3,175		

## Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Accout adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer System.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.